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Hex screwdriver with T-handle

10768

Product no.
GTIN
Model

43250060

4018754091478

10768-6 SCHRAUBENDREHER
MIT QUERGRIFF

Hex screwdriver w.T-handle Hex drive 6 mm L.200mm

hex
6mm
200 mm
225 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

225

86

20

300

200

55

3.3dm3
43250060

0,780

0,000

0,014
4018754091478
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82041100

10

78 g



Variants.
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Product no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN
10768-2 . .

43250020  SCHRAUBENDREHER ?f;‘niciﬁvgg;";r w.T-handle Hex drive 4018754091423
MIT QUERGRIFF '
10768-2,5 . .

43250025  SCHRAUBENDREHER ;’%";‘;{:i‘ﬂd&ﬁn"“j’ha”dle Hex drive 4018754091430
MIT QUERGRIFF ' :
10768-3 . .

43250030  SCHRAUBENDREHER ;‘f;‘nicﬁ";‘é;"n‘:r w.T-handle Hex drive 4018754091447
MIT QUERGRIFF :
10768-4 . .

43250040  SCHRAUBENDREHER ??‘;Cﬁv‘ég::’;r w.T-handle Hex drive 4018754091454
MIT QUERGRIFF :
10768-5 . .

43250050  SCHRAUBENDREHER ;‘i’j‘;ciez";g%";r w.T-handle Hex drive 4018754091461
MIT QUERGRIFF '
10768-6 . .

43250060  SCHRAUBENDREHER E?;C[ez\gg::rir w.T-handle Hex drive 4018754091478
MIT QUERGRIFF :
10768-8 . .

43250080  SCHRAUBENDREHER g?:{%gmﬁr w.T-handle Hex drive 4018754091485
MIT QUERGRIFF '
10768-10 . .

43250100  SCHRAUBENDREHER ':g’ins;ri";gg"mer;wmha”dle Hex drive 4018754091492
MIT QUERGRIFF :

GTIN-Code.

47018754 091478H
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